Sheet1

CIVIL ALL CLEAR 22/02/2018

SL.NO. NATURE FILE NO. DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL
1 WRIT 37 21/02/2018 NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH A/N0062/2012
2 WRIT 312 02/20/2018 ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/A2631/2014
3 WRIT 282 02/20/2018 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH A/S2219/2012
4 WRIT 358 02/16/2018 PRABHA SHANKAR PANDEY A/P0189/2012
5 WRIT 469 02/21/2018 RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA A/R0209/2012
6 WRIT 449 02/16/2018 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH A/A1190/2012
7 WRIT 231 02/21/2018 RAHUL SINGH A/R0105/2012
8 WRIT 219 02/21/2018 PANKAJ LAL A/P0059/2012
9 WRIT 241 02/21/2018 SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH A/S1403/2012
10 WRIT 443 02/21/2018 R K MISHRA A/R1222/2012
11 WRIT 413 02/20/2018 ALOK SINGH A/A0482/2012
12 WRIT 100 02/21/2018 UPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY A/U0083/2012
13 WRIT 119 02/19/2018 MAHIMA MAURYA KUSHWAHA A/M0124/2014
14 WRIT 475 02/21/2018 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA A/S0297/2012
15 WRIT 85 21/02/2018 P KDUBEY A/P0141/2012
16 WRIT 84 21/02/2018 P KDUBEY A/P0141/2012
17 WRIT 312 19/02/2018 D K SRIVASTAVA A/D0063/2012
18 WRIT 441 21/02/2018 AMARJEET UPADHYAY A/A0502/2012
19 WRIT 284 21/02/2018 R P TIWARI A/R0691/2012
20 WRIT 104 21/02/2018 UPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY A/U0083/2012
21 WRIT 101 21/02/2018 UPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY A/U0083/2012
22 WRIT 515 21/02/2018 A K SRIVASTAVA A/A1204/2012
23 WRIT 83 21/02/2018 SUMITRA DWIVEDI A/S2400/2013
24 WRIT 432 21/02/2018 MOHAN LAL SINGH A/M0929/2013
25 WRIT 581 20/02/2018 S KJAIN A/S2305/2013
26 WRIT 521 21/02/2018 BALESHWAR CHATURVEDI A/B0062/2012
27 WRIT 355 21/02/2018 JAGDAMBA PRASAD A/J0015/2012
28 WRIT 269 21/02/2018 S K SRIVASTAVA A/S2131/2012
29 WRIT 431 21/02/2018 R C TRIPATHI A/R0746/2012
30 WRIT 516 21/02/2018 A KUMAR A/A0220/2012
31 WRIT 232 21/02/2018 V SINGH A/V0596/2012
32 WRIT 558 12/02/2018 D K SINGH A/D0239/2012
33 WRIT 305 21/02/2018 UDIT CHANDRA A/U0138/2012
34 WRIT 49 20/02/2018 GAURAYV TRIPATHI A/G0297/2013
35 WRIT 430 21/02/2018 R C TRIPATHI A/R0746/2012
36 WRIT 501 21/02/2018 M K DUBRY A/M0104/2012
37 WRIT 385 20/02/2018 H P SINGH A/H0270/2014
38 WRIT 153 21/02/2018 S KJAIN A/S2305/2013
39 WRIT 177 20/02/2018 S K TIWARI A/S0444/2012
40 WRIT 420 21/02/2018 H CHANDRA A/H0090/2012
41 WRIT 404 21/02/2018 M MISHRA A/M0358/2012
42 WRIT 403 21/02/2018 M MISHRA A/M0358/2012
43 WRIT 180 21/02/2018 D MISHRA A/D0426/2012
44 WRIT 72 19/02/2018 A K NAGVANSHI A/A2363/2013
45 WRIT 799 21/02/2018 T AGARWAL A/T0027/2012
46 WRIT 569 20/02/2018 A K NAGVANSHI A/A2363/2013
47 WRIT 531 21/02/2018 ANUBHAV CHANDRA A/A0952/2012
48 WRIT 530 21/02/2018 SANGAM SINGH A/S0659/2016
49 WRIT 125 21/02/2018 SHOBH NATH PANDEY A/S2504/2013
50 WRIT 424 21/02/2018 ABHISHEK KUMAR A/A0059/2012
51 WRIT 439 20/02/2018 SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA A/S0598/2012
52 WRIT 500 21/02/2018 N.L. PANDEY A/N0044/2012
53 WRIT 313 21/02/2018 MANU SHARMA A/M0377/2012
54 WRIT 466 20/02/2018 J.S. PANDEY A/J0120/2012
55 WRIT 496 20/02/2018 SANTOSH KUMAR KESARWANI A/S0383/2012
56 WRIT 502 21/02/2018 SUFIA SABA A/S1446/2012
57 WRIT 119 16/02/2018 RAJESH KUMAR A/R0328/2012
58 WRIT 13 17/02/2018 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI A/R0448/2012
59 WRIT 94 19/02/2018 S.K. HAIDER A/S0818/2016
60 WRIT 17 21/02/2018 ARVIND KUMAR RAI A/A1185/2012
61 WRIT 348 21/02/2018 RAJ NATH YADAV A/R0556/2012
62 WRIT 238 21/02/2018 RAJ KUMAR DHAMA A/R0132/2012
63 WRIT 438 21/02/2018 ASHUTOSH PANDEY A/A2411/2013
64 WRIT 325 21/02/2018 N.L. TRIPATHI A/N0049/2012
65 WRIT 288 16/02/2018 S.P. PANDEY A/S0960/2012
66 WRIT 283 21/02/2018 R.P. TIWARI A/R0691/2012
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BRIJENDRA DEO MISHRA
V.D. YADAV
AK. JAISWAL
SIDDHARTH KHARE
N.S. SINGH
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
RAM SURAT SAROJ
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
YOGESH KUMAR PANDEY
UDHAM SINGH
MOHD. JAMSHED KHAN
MOHD. PARVEZ ALAM
S.S. SACHAN
NISHEETH YADAV
RAJNISH KUMAR
PRADEEP UPADHYAY
PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA
R.P. MISHRA
M.S. CHAUHAN
R.K. TRIPATHI
SHRAWAN KUMAR TRIPATHI
R.U. ANSARI
M.K. SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
MOHD. ZAKIR
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA KHAN
VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
SANJAY SINGH
BABLU SINGH
K.K. SHUKLA
MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
SIDDHARTH JAISWAL
SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH |
GIRISH TIWARI
HIMASHU PANDEY
KARAN SINGH YADAV
ASHOK MALAVIYA
GIRIJESH TIWARI
RAM NATH
PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJ KUMAR PANDEY
S.B. SINGH
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR
MATA PHER TIWARI
SMT. ARCHANA SINGH
SATYAWAN SHAHI
SATYAWAN SHAHI
S.K. PANDEY
U.K. PUSHKAR
ANAY KUMAR SRIVASATAVA
VIBHU RAI
VIKAS BUDHWAR
GIRIJESH TIWARI
PRABHAKAR VARDDHAN
RAM MANI UPADHYAY
SANJAY SINGH
SIDDHARTH PANDEY
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
R.S. SRIVASTAVA
R.M. UPADHYAY
M.K. SHUKLA
ADESH PAL SINGH
K.G. MISHRA
NITIN KUMAR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR PANDEY
V.D. SHUKLA
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A/B0296/2012
A/V0093/2012
A/A0048/2012
AIS1271/2012
A/N0211/2012
A/S2411/2013
A/R0927/2012
A/R1598/2012
A/Y0059/2012
A/U0792/2015
A/M0941/2012
A/M0949/2013
A/S1085/2012
A/N0252/2012
A/R0575/2016
A/P0287/2012
A/P0126/2012
A/R1832/2013
A/M0655/2012
A/R1682/2013
A/S1155/2012
A/R0042/2012
A/M0638/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/A1292/2012
A/R0328/2012
A/M0435/2016
A/M0920/2013
A/NV0495/2012
A/S0283/2012
A/B0012/2012
A/K0278/2012
A/M0268/2012
A/A2067/2013
A/S1268/2012
A/S0657/2012
A/G0121/2012
A/H0258/2015
A/K0153/2012
A/A2400/2013
A/G0163/2012
A/R1073/2012
A/P0270/2012
A/R0554/2016
A/S1611/2012
A/S1486/2012
A/M0866/2013
A/M0402/2012
A/A1040/2012
A/S0626/2012
A/S0626/2012
A/S0402/2012
A/U0086/2012
A/A0733/2012
A/NV0074/2012
A/NV0221/2012
A/G0163/2012
A/P0747/2012
A/R0830/2012
A/S0283/2012
A/S1275/2012
A/R1019/2017
A/R0071/2012
A/R0830/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/A1071/2017
A/K0267/2012
A/N0261/2012
A/S2385/2013
A/NV0029/2012
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ANKIT KAPOOR
MANU KHARE
V.D. SHUKLA
SIDDHARTH PANDEY
P.K. BISHNOI
R.C. SRIVASTAVA
GIRIJESH TIWARI
SATYAWAN SHAHI
R.S RAM
JIYA LAL YADAV
LAKSHMAN SINGH
UPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY
SHAHROZE KHAN
V.D. SHUKLA
S.K. PANDEY
U.K. DUBEY
SHARAD SHARMA
SANJAY SINGH
MRS. GUNJAN SHARMA
RAJNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SYED FAHIM AHMED
SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA
A.P. TIWARI
AKHTAR ALI
U.K. DUBEY
U.K. DUBEY
GULAB CHANDRA
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
M.C TIWARI
SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN
R.K.S. PARMAR
RAKESH BAHADUR
AWADH NARAIN RAI
AWADH NARAIN RAI
PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI
AWADH NARAIN RAI
NARENDRA SRIVASTAVA
RAM SAMUJH SINGH
B.R. SHARMA
RAM KRISHNA
ATUL PANDEY
ANJANI KUMAR TRIPATHI
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA
LAL DEV
ABHAY RAJ YADAV
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
PRAVESH KUMAR PANDEY
SYED WAJID ALI
KEDAR NATH MISHRA
SHUBHAM AGARWAL
SAURABH
RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
V.K. TRIPATHI
MANOJ TRIPATHI
M.K. SHUKLA
VIRENDRA SINGH
SANJAY PANDEY
SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
G.S. SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. FATEH
P.K. SHARMA
R.N. YADAV
D.M. SINGH
M.K. SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK SINGH
KEDAR NATH MISHRA
RAJNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM KISHORE PANDEY
ABHISHEK MISHRA
MADAN MOHAN SRIVASTAVA
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A/A0908/2012
A/M0373/2012
A/NV0029/2012
A/S1275/2012
A/P0782/2013
A/R1154/2012
A/G0163/2012
A/S0626/2012
A/R0912/2012
A/J0235/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/U0083/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/NV0029/2012
A/S0398/2012
A/U0083/2012
A/S0860/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/G0289/2016
A/R0574/2012
A/S1829/2012
A/S1540/2012
A/A0141/2012
AJ/A0422/2012
A/U0083/2012
A/U0083/2012
A/G0257/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/M0186/2012
A/S2556/2012
A/R0212/2012
A/R0589/2012
A/A1634/2012
A/A1634/2012
A/P0281/2012
A/A1634/2012
A/N0097/2012
A/R0901/2012
A/B0108/2012
A/R0795/2012
A/A1556/2012
A/A0897/2012
A/S1693/2012
AJL0325/2015
A/A0031/2012
A/S0239/2012
A/P0103/2012
A/S1852/2012
A/K0188/2012
A/S1204/2012
A/S0665/2012
A/R0257/2012
A/NV0310/2012
A/M0345/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/V0497/2012
A/S0265/2012
A/S0449/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/M0479/2012
A/P0664/2012
A/R1239/2012
A/D0149/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/D0080/2012
A/K0188/2012
A/R0574/2012
A/RO0793/2012
A/A0069/2012
A/M0014/2012
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AMAR NATH
AMAR NATH
RAM KISHORE PANDEY
S.P. BHARTI GOSWAMI
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
S.K. YADAV
INDRA RAJ SINGH
ANUP DHAR DUBEY
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
S.K. YADAV
SANJAY PANDEY
G.K. SINGH
D.K. SINGH
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
SIDDHARTH SINGH
C.K. RAI
PRADEEP CHANDRA
J.S. PANDEY
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY MISHRA
RANJIT SAXENA
MAHESH SHARMA
RAJENDRA RAI
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
B.B. UPADHYAY

NARESH KUMAR SINGH RAGHAV

SHIV DATT SHUKLA
AMRIT RAJ CHAURASIYA
N.K. MISHRA
GOPAL VEERMA
SUNIL KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
J.P. MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
P.K. SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJENDRA RAI
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
AMRIT RAJ CHAURASIYA
AMRIT RAJ CHAURASIYA
ASHIYAM NASIR
MAHENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
VIKRANT GUPTA
SUDHIR KUMAR CHANDRAUL
R.K. MISHRA
ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA
YAKUB ANSARI
DINESH PATHAK
RAJESH KUMAR
RAHUL AGARWAL
GOPAL VERMA
GOPAL VERMA
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR SINGH BISHEN
S.K. SHUKLA
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA
S.B. SINGH
MERAJ AHMAD KHAN
GOPAL VERMA
GOPAL VERMA
VIJENDRA PAL SINGH
ANOOP TRIVEDI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK RAI
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A/A0503/2012
A/A2502/2014
A/R0793/2012
A/S1074/2012
A/D0067/2012
A/S0757/2012
A/10040/2012
A/A0966/2012
A/A1402/2012
A/S0335/2012
A/S0265/2012
A/G0214/2012
A/D0135/2012
A/P0418/2012
A/S2798/2014
A/C0050/2012
A/P0749/2012
A/J0120/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/S0263/2012
A/R1108/2012
A/M0090/2012
A/R0300/2012
A/P0418/2012
A/S0213/2012
A/N0015/2012
A/B0276/2012
A/N1004/2017
A/S2045/2012
A/A0648/2012
A/N0038/2012
A/G0146/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/S1550/2012
A/J0023/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/P0664/2012
A/A0751/2012
A/R0300/2012
A/NV0161/2012
A/A2460/2014
A/A0762/2012
A/A0648/2012
A/A0648/2012
A/A1327/2012
A/M0394/2016
A/NV0252/2012
A/S1420/2012
A/R0203/2012
A/A1491/2012
A/Y0011/2012
A/D0427/2012
A/R0345/2012
A/R0076/2012
A/G0146/2012
A/G0146/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/A0817/2012
A/S1540/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/A2386/2013
A/S0904/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/G0146/2012
A/G0146/2012
A/NV0216/2012
A/A0938/2012
A/A0059/2012
A/A0074/2012
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SUNIL KUMAR
VINDHYACHAL SINGH
ARCHANA AGARWAL

DINESH KUMAR MAURYA

AJAY SENGAR

PRABHAKAR AWASTHI
OM PRAKASH OJHA
SATENDRA KUMAR |

ALOK MISRA
RAJENDRA RAI
SUMIT DAGA
SATENDRA KUMAR |
RAVI CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
VED BYAS MISHRA
K.M. ASTHANA
R.K. MISHRA
S.K. DUBEY
SUSHIL PANDEY
RAJIV GUPTA
JAI SINGH YADAV
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
R.S TRIPATHI
RAJENDRA RAI
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
S. NARANJAN
INDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI
AJAY DUBEY
SUMIT DAGA
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
PRABHAKAR DWIVEDI
MANJARI SINGH
RAJARAM KUSHWAHA
R.K. MISHRA
J.H. KHAN
SHIV RAM MISHRA
ANAND JI MISHRA
RAJENDRA KUMAR OJHA
A.A. ANSARI
RAJEEV SISODIA
RAZAULLAH KHAN
BHASKAR BHADRA
PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY
K.K. SHUKLA
RISHU MISHRA
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
OMKAR NATH RAI
OMKAR NATH RAI
OMKAR NATH RAI
KAMLESH SHUKLA
MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
AMRIT RAJ CHAURASIYA
S K SINGH
SHARAD SARAN SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY SINHA
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
D P SINGH
JAY KUMAR SINGH YADAV
SANJIV KUMAR
SURESH CHANDRA VERMA
SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA
DHIRENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
PANKAJ AGARWAL
NIKHIL KUMAR
NAND LAL YADAV
AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
M R GUPTA
RAKESH PRASAD
RAJEEV KUMAR RAI
ASHOK TRIPATHI
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A/S1501/2012
A/NV0333/2012
A/A1121/2017
A/D0380/2012
A/A0285/2012
A/P0796/2013
A/O0041/2012
A/S0517/2012
A/A1780/2012
A/R0300/2012
A/S1473/2012
A/S0517/2012
A/R1154/2012
A/NV0037/2012
A/K0316/2012
A/R1033/2012
A/S0376/2012
AIS1772/2012
A/R0519/2012
A/J0083/2012
A/A0215/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/R0300/2012
A/G0214/2012
AIS1274/2012
A/10026/2012
A/0175/2012
A/S1473/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/P0797/2013
A/M0235/2012
A/R0186/2012
A/R1033/2012
A/J0124/2012
A/S1077/2012
A/A0660/2012
A/R0254/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/R1588/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/P0602/2012
A/K0278/2012
A/R1293/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/O0085/2012
A/O0085/2012
A/O0085/2012
A/K0132/2012
A/M0874/2012
A/A0648/2012
A/S0223/2012
A/S0859/2012
A/NV0206/2012
A/A0209/2012
A/D0614/2012
A/J0131/2012
A/S0308/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/S0598/2012
A/D0298/2012
A/P0011/2012
A/N0208/2012
A/N0047/2012
A/A0221/2012
A/M0371/2012
A/R0692/2012
A/R0207/2012
A/A1422/2012
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SWAPNIL KUMAR
H R YADAV
SHYAMDHAR PANDEY
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIDYA KANT TRIPATHI
KALP NATH
KALP NATH
PRASHANT PRATAP RAO
R N YADAV
RUDRESHWARI PRASAD
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
SMT. SANDHYA SACHAN
S K SHARMA
A KMAURYA
VINOD SINHA
RAHUL SRIVASTAVA
VIKRANT PANDEY
UDAI CHANDANI
MANISH SINGH
HARENDRA YADAV
ARVIND AGARWAL
ARVIND KUMAR RAI
ANAND KUMAR
DARWARI LAL
KAILASH CHAUDHARY
RAJESH KUMAR ASTHANA
SANJAY SINGH
GOKARAN SINGH
DR. AKHILESH KR SHARMA
A K SRIVASTAVA
M N CHAUBEY
P N TIWARI
A K SRIVASTAVA
BRIJ RAJ
BRIJ RAJ
UTTAR KUMAR GOSWAMI
KAMLESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
P K VISHNOI
SANJAY SINGH
P K SRIVASTAVA
B S SACHAN
P K UPADHYAY
M P SINGH YADAV
S KHARE
S PANDEY
R N BHAKTA
R K SINGH
V' N MISHRA
ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI
L KBHATT
S K SHARMA
A KUMAR
H YADAV
A PARIHAR
V K SINGH
SHIVENDU OJHA
R KUMAR
K SHAILENDRA
A K PATHAK
A K PATHAK
J N YADAV
R KVERMA
A K KASHYAP
A S YADAV
PIYUSH SRIVASTAVA
GYANENDRA SRIVASTAVA
A SRIVASTAVA
S PANDEY
MOHD ASLAM
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A/S1807/2012
A/H0020/2012
A/S1265/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/NV0097/2012
A/K0596/2014
A/K0596/2014
A/P0449/2012
A/R1239/2012
A/R1347/2012
A/S1549/2012
A/S0118/2012
A/S0023/2012
A/A2386/2013
A/NV0430/2012
A/R0612/2015
A/V0254/2012
A/U0002/2012
A/M0223/2012
A/H0024/2012
A/A1144/2012
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A/S0276/2012
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A/A0249/2012
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A/P07822013
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A/R1332/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/A1498/2012
AJL0062/2012
A/S1802/2012
A/A0059/2012
A/H0024/2012
A/A2357/2013
A/NV0392/2012
A/S0743/2016
A/R1210/2012
A/K0349/2012
A/A0221/2012
A/A0221/2012
A/J0001/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/A2098/2013
A/A0068/2016
A/P0162/2012
A/G0271/2012
A/A0315/2012
AIS1275/2012
A/M0533/2012
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MOHD ASLAM
MD IMRAN KHAN
ANOOP TRIVEDI
MISS RASHMI TRIPATHI
AJAY SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

RAMESH CHANDRA AGRAHARI

NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR DWIVEDI
AMRIT RAJ CHAURASIYA
SUVED KUMAR SHARMA

J H KHAN
DEEPAK SINGH
S C TIWARI

SATYENDRA CHANDRA TRIPATHI

MANOJ GOSWAMI
KSHITIJ SHAILENDRA
MADHAW PRASAD
RAY SAHAB YADAV
SANJAI SINGH
SANJAI SINGH
SANJAI SINGH
KAPIL KUMAR
SANJAI SINGH
J S MALVIYA
G C YADAV
ASHISH UBEY
S S SHARMA
NIPUN SINGH
NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK TRIPATHI
O P YADAV
S C SINGH
DEO PRAKSH SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR
N L PANDEY
R S YADAV
R P PANDEY
AZHAR HUSSAIN
A K SINGH
A K SINGH
A KPANDEY
S N DUBEY
ALOKE KUMAR
A K DWIVEDI
ARVIND SRIVASTAVA
R KVERMA
V K SINGH
SHUJAUDDIN
SHUJAUDDIN
PRADEEP KUMAR RAI
JITENDRA SINGH
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
ATUL PANDEY
KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
RAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY
VIJAY KANT DWIVEDI
S N DUBEY
MITHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
PUSHPENDRA SINGH LODHI
K'N SINGH
S CTIWARI
K K PANDEY
LOK NATH SHUKLA
N A KHAN

SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY

AISHWARYA KUMAR SINGH
AKANSHA GAUR
RAJVENDRA SINGH
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A/M0533/2012
A/MO774/2012
A/A0938/2012
A/R1121/2012
A/A0282/2012
A/A1931/2012
A/R0988/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/D0052/2012
A/A0648/2012
A/S1802/2012
A/J0124/2012
A/D0236/2016
A/S1356/2012
A/S0630/2012
A/M0720/2012
A/K0349/2012
A/M0021/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/S2293/2013
A/S2293/2013
A/S2293/2013
A/K0363/2012
A/S2293/2013
A/J0077/2012
A/G0244/2012
A/A1279/2012
A/S2795/2014
A/N0216/2012
A/N0129/2012
A/D0592/2013
A/O0074/2012
A/S0535/2012
A/D0098/2012
A/B0254/2012
A/N0044/2012
A/R1997/2014
A/R0862/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/A1190/2012
A/A1190/2012
A/A1463/2012
A/S1637/2012
A/A0490/2012
A/A0130/2015
A/A1245/2012
A/R1594/2012
A/V9302/2012
A/S1210/2012
A/S1210/2012
A/P0256/2012
A/J0222/2012
A/A1456/2012
A/A1556/2012
A/K0118/2012
A/R1978/2014
A/R1978/2014
A/NV0130/2012
A/S1637/2012
A/M0459/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/K0008/2012
A/S1356/2012
A/K0232/2012
A/LO0080/2012
A/N0278/2012
A/S0451/2012
A/A0021/2015
A/A2485/2014
A/R0586/2012
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487 WRIT 477 22/02/2018  SATYENDRA CHANDRA TRIPATHI A/S0630/2012
488 WRIT 476 22/02/2018  SATYENDRA CHANDRA TRIPATHI A/S0630/2012
489 WRIT 222 22/02/2018 S KRAI A/S0097/2012
490 WRIT 435 20/02/2018 B D PANDEY A/B0377/2012
491 WRIT 473 22/02/2018 NIKHILESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY A/N0209/2012
492 WRIT 542 22/02/2018 DEVESH VIKRAM A/D0177/2012
493 WRIT 458 22/02/2018 SANTOSH KUMAR A/S0798/2012
494 WRIT 210 22/02/2018 UMESH KUMAR AN1483/2017
495 WRIT 400 22/02/2018 SUNITA SRIVASTAVA A/S1601/2012
496 WRIT 205 22/02/2018 BRAHAM SINGH A/B0235/2012
497 WRIT 123 13/02/2018 RAJEEV UPADHYAY A/R0237/2012
498 WRIT 444 22/02/2018 R K MISHRA A/R1222/2012
499 WRIT 135 22/02/2018 RAJESH DWIVEDI A/R0315/2012
500 WRIT 557 20/02/2018 SUJIT KUMAR RAI A/S1456/2012
501 WRIT 457 22/02/2018 SANTOSH KUMAR A/S0798/2012
502 WRIT 170 20/02/2018 SHAKEEL AHMAD A/S2434/2013
503 WRIT 330 21/02/2018 R U ANSARI A/R0042/2012
504 WRIT 471 21/02/2018 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA A/S1562/2012
505 WRIT 470 21/02/2018 SHIV POOJAN YADAV A/S1562/2012
506 WRIT 157 22/09/2018 R R KHAN A/R0040/2012
507 WRIT 201 21/02/2018 SHASHI KANT RAI A/S0917/2012
508 WRIT 415 21/02/2018 D P SINGH A/D0302/2012
509 WRIT 134 19/02/2018 MARKANDE SINGH YADAV A/M0394/2012
510 WRIT 556 20/02/2018 SUJIT KUMAR RAI A/S1456/2012
511 WRIT 308 21/02/2018 DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA A/D0686/2014
512 WRIT 148 20/02/2018 MADHAYV JAIN A/M0017/2012
513 WRIT 527 21/02/2018 RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA A/R0526/2012
514 WRIT 437 12/02/2018 BIRENDRA SINGH A/B0231/2012
515 WRIT 58 22/02/2018 SWETASHWA AGARWAL A/S1820/2012
516 WRIT 331 13/02/2018 BIRENDRA SINGH A/B0231/2012
517 WRIT 386 22/02/2018 RAVI KISHORE SRIVASTAVA A/R1161/2012
518 WRIT 278 22/02/2018 DHIRENDRA SRIVASTAVA A/D0297/2013
519 WRIT 225 03/02/2018  RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA A/R1557/2012
520 WRIT 545 20/02/2018 N MUHAMMAD A/N0483/2014
521 WRIT 529 22/02/2018 INDRA RAJ SINGH A/10040/2012
522 WRIT 405 22/02/2018 SHYAM SURAT SHUKLA A/S1262/2012
523 WRIT 507 21/02/2018 ANAND JI MISHRA A/A0660/2012
524 WRIT 508 21/02/2018 ANAND JI MISHRA A/A0660/2012
525 FAFO A23 21/02/2018 A K MISHRA A/A0928/2012
526 ITA A6 22/02/2018 SYUSH AGRAWAL A/S1803/2012
527 FA A8 19/02/2018 MOHAN SRIVASTAVA A/M0509/2012
528 FAFO A6 21/02/2018 R D YADAV A/RO0752/2012
529 FAFO A10 21/02/2018 S BL GAUR A/S2551/2012
530 FAFO A24 21/02/2018 S D OJHA A/S0566/2012
531 FAFO A21 21/02/2018 S D OJHA A/S0566/2012
532 FAFO A19 21/02/2018 V K SHUKLA A/NV0096/2012
533 FAFO A18 21/02/2018 V K SHUKLA A/NV0096/2012
534 FA A3 21/02/2018 R K PANDEY A/R1137/2012
535 FA A26 19/02/2018 ARUN KUMAR SINGH A/A1114/2012
536 FAFO A27 15/02/2018 R KVERMA A/R1594/2012
537 CTR A3 22/02/2018 A C TRIPATHI A/A1614/2012
538 FA A27 21/02/2018 GHANSHYAM DUBEY A/G0089/2012
539 FAFO A4 19/02/2018 SHARAD SHARMA A/S0860/2012
540 SPL A5 21/02/2018 SURESH SRIVASTAVA A/S1710/2012
541 SA A15 20/02/2018 R KVERMA A/R0676/2012
542 SPL A5 20/02/2018 SUSHIL SRIVASTAVA A/S1746/2012
543 FAFO A5 20/02/2018 A S PUNDAR A/R1720/2012
544 FAFO A6 20/02/2018 A S PUNDAR A/R1720/2012
545 FAFO A3 20/02/2018 RADHEY SHYAM A/R0024/2012
546  ARBITATION A13 22/02/2018 SUDHIR DIXIT A/S1417/2012
547 SPL A5 22/02/2018 CHANDAN SHARMA A/C0012/2012
548 FAFO A12 22/02/2018 R KPORWAL A/R0641/2012
549 SPLA A21 20/02/2018 U K PANDEY A/U0088/2012
550 SPLA A4 22/02/2018 S W ALI A/S1052/2012
551 SA A20 21/02/2018 A S SRIVASTAVA A/S2001/2012
552 SA A12 21/02/2018 A KMISHRA A/A1087/2012
553 FAFO A10 22/02/2018 DV GUPTA A/D0229/2012
554 CONTEMPT 1026 21/02/2018 D.S SRIVASTAVA A/D0026/2012
555 CONTEMPT 1005 20/02/2018 H.B MISHRA A/D0203/2012
556 CONTEMPT 1031 21/02/2018 N YADAV A/N0252/2012
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